
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

1 

2 

7 

6 

4 

5 

3 

8 

名名 

Minori 

小小 

早早 

殻殻 

宮宮 

中中 

山中 

渋渋 

BestLap 

41.944 

42.720 

42.800 

42.817 

43.564 

43.789 

44.892 

47.729 

In Lap 

9 

7 

8 

8 

12 

12 

11 

9 

差 

0.776 

0.856 

0.873 

1.620 

1.845 

2.948 

5.785 

GAP 

0.776 

0.080 

0.017 

0.747 

0.225 

1.103 

2.837 

Laps 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

ベベベベベベベベベベ速い順
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ベスチス走走 

＜貸貸＞ｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸｸ30　藤殻藤 

ベベベベベベタタ 

予予 (10:00 ベベチベ時時) 開開時時 11:32:59 

festika 0.642 km 
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

1 

7 

6 

4 

2 

5 

3 

8 

名名 

Minori 

早早 

殻殻 

宮宮 

小小 

中中 

山中 

渋渋 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Total Time 

8:16.493 

8:23.214 

8:28.263 

8:31.202 

8:31.495 

8:31.998 

8:43.246 

8:17.328 

差 

6.721 

11.770 

14.709 

15.002 

15.505 

26.753 

1 Lap 

GAP 

6.721 

5.049 

2.939 

0.293 

0.503 

11.248 

1 Lap 

BestLap 

41.838 

42.099 

42.250 

42.898 

41.901 

42.969 

43.788 

45.810 

In Lap 

6 

8 

7 

5 

4 

9 

4 

9 

Team 

周周周の多い順

2位との差 

6.721 

平平平平 

46.551 

ベベベベベベ 

41.838 

ベベベ平平平平 

55.242 

ベベベベベベ保保保： 

1 - Minori 
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